SiliconDrive™ 2.5  Drive: 128MB to 8GB of Solid-State Storage
Overview
SiliconDrive™   2.5    drive   products   replace   the
functionality   of   rotating hard   disk   drives   while
providing  enhanced  levels  of  performance  and
reliability for Enterprise System OEMs targeting the
netcom,  military,  industrial,  interactive  kiosk  and
medical markets.  Typical  end-market applications

To order or to obtain information on pricing and delivery, please contact your SiliconSystems
Sales Representative.
7.1. Part Numbering Nomenclature
The following table defines the SiliconDrive 2.5  Drive part numbering scheme:
Definition
SSD- D YYY T -XXXX
SiliconSystems Proprietary
Temp. Range: Blank=Commercial, I=Industrial
Capacity:08G=8GB / 12=128MB
 Form Factor: D = 2.5  Drive
SiliconSystems SiliconDrive
Operating Temperature Range: Commercial: 0°C to 70°C, Industrial: -40°C to +85°C
Note:  XXXX = 3012 for SiliconDrive 2.5  with DMA support; XXXX = 3021 for DMA disabled.  Other configurations are available.  Please
contact your SiliconSystems Sales Representative for more details.
Part Number Description
SSD-D08G-xxxx
SSD-D06G-xxxx
SSD-D04G-xxxx
SSD-D02G-xxxx
SSD-D01G-xxxx
SSD-D51M-xxxx
SSD-D25M-xxxx
SSD-D12M-xxxx
8GB SiliconDrive 2.5  Drive, Commercial Temp
6GB SiliconDrive 2.5  Drive, Commercial Temp
4GB SiliconDrive 2.5  Drive, Commercial Temp
2GB SiliconDrive 2.5  Drive, Commercial Temp
  1GB SiliconDrive 2.5  Drive, Commercial Temp
512MB SiliconDrive 2.5  Drive, Commercial Temp
256MB SiliconDrive 2.5  Drive, Commercial Temp
128MB SiliconDrive 2.5  Drive, Commercial Temp
SiliconSystems' performance tests, ratings and product specifications are measured using specific
computer systems and/or components and reflect the approximate performance of SiliconSystems’